

RSA No.24 of 2009

06.03.2020 Present: Mr. Dheej K. Vashista, Advocate, for the appellant.
Ms. Ankita Lau, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Learned counsel for the parties seek adjournment to have instructions regarding latest status of the parties.

List for final hearing **in the month of May, 2020.**

6th March, 2020
(Bhardwaj)

(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge