

Suraksha Puri Vs. Rajesh Kumar & Ors.

RSA No. 24/2009

29.04.2022 Present: Mr. Ajay Kumar, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rohit,
Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. R.K. Bawa, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajay Sharma,
Advocate, for respondent No.1.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

29th April, 2022_(Rohit)