

Suraksha Puri Vs. Rajesh Kumar & Ors.

RSA No. 24/2009

10.03.2023 Present: Mr. Rohit, Advocate, for the appellant.

Respondent No.2 stands deleted.

None for the remaining respondents.

On the request of learned vice counsel for the
appellant, list after six weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

10th March, 2023_(Rohit)