

Suraksha Puri Vs. Rajesh Kumar & Ors.

RSA No. 24 of 2009.

02.09.2024 Present: Mr. Rohit, Advocate, vice Mr. Sumit Sood,
Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate for
respondent No.1.

Name of respondent No.2 stands deleted.

None for respondents No. 3 to 11.

Be listed before the appropriate Bench.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

2nd September, 2024
(Nikita)